Stan
d
: Q
3-20
13
UniVideo Vertriebs-GmbH Feilenhauerstr. 6  ,   D-51789 Lindlar  ,  Tel.: +49/(0)2266/47831-0  ,  Fax:+49/(0)2266/47831-66  ,  E-Mail: info@univideo.de  ,  Home: http://www.univideo.de
POS-Media-Display UV-185-SHE-HD-PL
Cabinet
Case Material Plastic case
Case Color Standard color: black or white
Front protection Plastic glass
Panel specifications
Screen Size 18,5"
Brand different
Resolution (Aspect Ratio) 1366 × 768 (16:9)
Brightness (contrast ratio) 250cd/㎡ (1000:1)
Viewing Angle 85/85/80/80 (L/R/U/D)
Media play function
Plug-and-play Plug-and-Play
Auto playback and loop
function
Auto loop playback media files once power on
Playback mode Repeat one, repeat all
Calender Yes
Real time clock Yes
Daily timer By remote control
Motion sensor No option for sensor function
OSD language Multi OSD language
Supported media formats
Video MPG,  MPEG1 +2, AVI, MP4, (support 720 x 576 max.)
Picture JPEG
Audio output
Built-in stereo speakers 2 x 3 W
Content storage & update
Content Storage SD card, USB-Drive
General information
Dimension / weight 468 x 288 x 37 mm (WxHxD) / App. 3,0 kgs
Mounting VESA 75 x 75mm
Power  AC 100-240V, 18 W
Accessories Remote control, power adapter, user manual